38
PONNDORF
PX & PX/2 series
● Metering, transfer, self-priming, and low-pulsation
models
● Easy maintenance—disassembly not required
● Rib-back hose for positive retention in pump
and easy replacement without disassembly of

The standard inlet and outlet connections provided are a barbed hose type. Optional inlet and outlet connections available include ANSI 150# flanges, sanitary
Tri-Clamp® fittings, and NPT connections.
Specifications & Ordering Information—Fittings
Pump series
Polypropylene Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel
Hose ID (mm) Cat. no. Hose ID (mm) Cat. no. NPT Cat. no. Flange size* Cat. no. Tri-Clamp size Cat. no.
PX 10 or PX 10/2 14.0 VA-61014 14.0 VA-61015 1⁄4" VA-61016 1⁄2" VA-61017 1⁄2" VA-61016
PX 15 or PX 15/2 25.2 VA-61114 25.2 VA-61115 3⁄4" VA-61116 3⁄4" VA-61117 3⁄4" VA-61016
PX 27 or PX 27/2 33.0 VA-61214 33.0 VA-61215 1" VA-61216 1" VA-61217 1" VA-61016
PX 35 or PX 35/2 51.0 VA-61314 51.0 VA-61315 11⁄2" VA-61316 11⁄2" VA-61317 11⁄2" VA-61016
PX 50 or PX 50/2 75.5 VA-61414 75.5 VA-61415 2" VA-61416 2" VA-61417 2" VA-61016
Unique flanged
and ribbed hose
improves retention
and positively